
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 65 X 22 X 1 IN

REF: OCC10459232505230009001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 22MAY25
ACTWGT: 19.00 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tavea Cox
Tavea Cox

2705 WHITE PINE DR

13463079643
LITTLE ELM TX 75068 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8814 7276 4304

     75068

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8814 7276 4304


